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05/04

03/09
03/02

12/01

1/19

10/20
10/06
05/07
04/09
03/26
03/05

02/12

12/04
11/20
11/06
10/23
10/19
10/16
05/15

Speaker Series

Keith Haring Lecture
In Art and Activism

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Keith Haring Lecture
In Art and Activism

Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Artist’s Talk

Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

List of public lectures and events held at or
sponsored by the Center for Curatorial

Studies, Bard College

Sohrab Mohebbi

Constantina Zavitsanos
Shanzhai Lyric

Joanna Warsza

Ama Josephine B. Johnstone, “Pollination as Praxis: The
Queer Temporalities of Intimate Ecologies”

Oviil Durmusoglu

Cecilia Vicuna

Song-Ming Ang

Deana Haggag

Erin Christovale

Jaune Quick-to-See Smith
Crystal Z Campbell

Adrienne Edwards

Conversation with George Stanley Nsamba
rafa esparza

Jasbir K. Puar

Carmen Mdrsch

Heather Bruegl

Jacolby Satterwhite

Dana Kopel
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Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Brandt Foundation Lecture in
Contemporary Art

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

The Conditions of Being Art

Public Events

Speaker Series

List of public lectures and events held at or
sponsored by the Center for Curatorial

Studies, Bard College

Chus Martinez
Pelin Tan; Tom Keenan

Dr. Kobena Mercer, “"Basquiat, Mapplethorpe and Other
Bodies”

Margo Machida, “Art, Asian America and the Transcultural
Imaginary”

Every Ocean Hughes

Fia Backstrom
Kerstin Winking, “Postcolonial Memory Activation”

leana Ramirez Romero, “Ungovernable field: On
Venezuelan contemporary art and related matters”

Miguel A. Lépez, "Letter to Giuseppe Campuzano”
Joshua Simon, “Metastability”

Prem Krishnamurthy, “Endless Archive (Part I1)”
Will Rawls, “Cursor”

Lucy Steeds

Margo Machida

Raul de Nieves

Tom Holert

Paul Mpagi Sepuya

Julia Bryan-Wilson; Jeannine Tang; Sharon Hayes

Renée Green

Gavin Brown
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1/7
10/23
10/20-21

10/16

10/13

10/03
05/09
04/25
04/18
03/28
02/21

12/06
11/29
11/15
11/8
10/25

10/23:

09/03
04/24

04/19

Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series

The Conditions of Being Art
Public Events

Speaker Series

The Conditions of Being Art
Public Events

Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Audrey Irmas Lecture
Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series: Art Writing
Speaker Series: Art Writing
Speaker Series: Art Writing
Speaker Series: Art Writing

Symposium: Unpacking
Histories

Speaker Series: Art Writing

The Visitor Talks: You
talkin’ to me?

The Visitor Talks: You
talkin’ to me?

List of public lectures and events held at or
sponsored by the Center for Curatorial

Studies, Bard College

Joyce Kozloff
Mariam Ghani
Petar Milat

Participant Inc.: Simon Leung; Tishan Hsu; Patterson
Beckwith; Julia Scher

Nana Adusei-Poku

Andrea Fraser

Johanna Burton
Shanay Jhaveri
Lia Gangitano
Lorna Simpson
Michelle Kuo

Henriette Huldisch

Bridget Donahue
Rujeko Hockley
Mason Leaver-Yap
Stuart Comer
Naeem Mohaieman

Fawz Kabra; Karim Sultan; Tarek El-Ariss; Khaled Malas

Chris Kraus

Celine Condorelli

Sara Cwynar
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04/09 The Visitor Talks: You Milena Hoegsberg
talkin’ to me?

04/05 The Visitor Talks: You Carlos Motta
talkin’ to me?

03/29 The Visitor Talks: You Tania Bruguera
talkin” to me?

12/14 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Jasmina Cibic
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

12/07 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Goran Djordjevic
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

11/30 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial James Hoff
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

1/16 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Gareth Long; Can Altay
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

11/15 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Anton Vidokle
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

11/09 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Martin Beck
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

10/17 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Elizabeth Price
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

10/12 The Visitor Talks : We are



: :s BIAI‘ I) List of public lectures and events held at or

sponsored by the Center for Curatorial
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the Center for Curatorial Vlatka Horvat
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

10/05 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Marjolijn Dijkman
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

09/28 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Eduardo Padilha
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

09/19 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Ulrike Miller
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

04/25 The Visitor Talks : We are
the Center for Curatorial Thomas Lax
Studies: The Department of
Events (The Discursive Core)

04/18 The Visitor Talks: Plus One David Getsky
04/04 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Sarah Rifky
03/28 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Thelma Golden
03/14 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Annet Dekker
03/07 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Chris Kraus
02/17 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Maryam Jafri
02/15 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Bridget Crone

02/08 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Richard Birkett
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11/30 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Gregory Sholette
1/23 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Celine Condorelli
1/16 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Pablo Helguera
11/09 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Raimundas MalaSauskas
11/02 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Brian O’'Doherty; Prem Krishnamurthy
10/26 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Sarah Pierce; Annie Fletcher
10/05 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Philippe Pirotte
09/28 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Bob Nickas
09/21 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Shuddhabrata Sengupta
09/14 The Visitor Talks: Plus One Orit Gat
04/27 The Visitor Talks - Dialogues:
Similarly Different or More of Aileen Burns; Johan Lundh
the Same
04/23 The Visitor Talks - Dialogues:
Similarly Different or More of Christine Tohme; Martha Wilson
the Same
03/02 The Visitor Talks - Dialogues:
Similarly Different or More of Arnisa Zeqo; Sonia Dermience
the Same
12/08 The Visitor Talks - Dialogues:
Similarly Different or More of Alexandra Chang; Jane DeBevoise
the Same
10/06 The Visitor Talks - Dialogues:
Similarly Different or More of Peter Russo; Hrag Vartanian
the Same
09/29 The Visitor Talks - Dialogues:
Similarly Different or More of Borut Vogelnik (IRWIN); Goran Djordevic

the Same



.CS BARD

ARCHIVES

05/12

05/08

05/05

04/28
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04/21

04/07

03/31

03/20

03/17

03/10

03/03

11/18
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Speaker Series

Thesis exhibition, The Third
Idiom, curated by
Lindsey Berfond

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Civic Society and New
Patronage

Civic Society and New
Patronage

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

List of public lectures and events held at or

sponsored by the Center for Curatorial
Studies, Bard College

Lia Gangitano, "My True Perversion is the Belief
in True Love”

Tim Rollins and K.O.S.; Wendy Tronrud

Anselm Franke, “Testing Stage of Figures and Grounds”

Jérdbme Poggi; Thérése Legiers; Xavier Douroux;
Fionn Meade, "Presentation from the Nouveaux
Commanditaires”

Camille Henrot; Sven Augustijnen; Tom Eccles;
Fionn Meade

Tirdad Zolghadr

Anthony Gross

Molly Nesbit, “Pragmatism in the History of Art”

Malik Seminar; Ray Brassier

Juliane Rebentisch, "Remarks on the Politics

of Curating”

Dave Beech, “Art and Capitalism”

Alex Kitnick, “Massage”

Charles Esche; Lucy Steeds, “'Cities on the Move,” and
‘Gwanju: Pause’™

Joanna Warsza, “"Crime Story as Exhibition”
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10/28

10/21

10/07

09/19

09/09

05/13

05/06
04/29
04/22
04/15
04/08

04/01

03/1
03/04
02/25

02/20

02/18

02/1
02/04

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection
Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Visitor Talks: Pre-ambulation
and Retrospection

Speakers Series

Speakers Series
Speakers Series
Speakers Series
Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series
Speaker Series
Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

List of public lectures and events held at or
sponsored by the Center for Curatorial

Studies, Bard College

Sally Tallant

Tricia Collins; Oliver Wasow

Andrea Phillips

Chris Kraus, “Art Writing”

Tania Bruguera, “Art as a Verb”

Jodo Ribas, "What is it that makes today’s solo
exhibitions so different, so appealing?”

Kelly Nipper; Alicia Ritson
Dieter Roelstraete

Bruce Hainley; Tirdad Zolghadr
Stuart Comer, "Re: The Tanks”

Bettina Funcke, “"Encounter Between Writing, Art,
Philosophy and Book Making”

Saskia Bos, “Affinities of Affect: On how an educational
context can influence curating”

Kristin Lucas, “Versions”
Matt Keegan, "The State of the Union”
Glen Fogel, "something maybe just learning to speak”

Paul O’Neill, “The Exhibition-as-Medium, the Exhibition-
as-Form: Co-productive Exhibition Making and
Attentiveness”

Roger Beurgel, “Freud’s Desktop (as it had been
photographed by Lidwien van de Van)”

Rebecca Stephany, “A big rat pillow and furry bunny box”

Nadja Millner-Larsen, “Black Mask: ‘The Movement Must
Be Real of It Will Not Be"”
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12/17

12/10

12/05

12/04
1/26

1/19

11/12
11/05

10/22

10/22

10/18

10/15
10/01
09/25
09/19

09/17

09/10
06/22
05/14

05/07

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series
Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Anti Establishment

Conference: Methods and
Models, Experimental Education

Speakers Series
Speakers Series
Speakers Series
Anti-Establishment

Speakers Series

Speakers Series
Conference: Why New Forms?
Speakers Series

Speakers Series

List of public lectures and events held at or
sponsored by the Center for Curatorial

Studies, Bard College

Maria Lind, “In the midst of about working and around
Tensta Konsthall”

Julia Bryan-Wilson, “"Closed Circuit from West
Hollywood”

Lars Bang Larsen, “Glorification of Splendid Underdogs Is
Nothing Other Than Glorification of the Splendid System
That Makes Them So”

Gideon Lester, "Disrupt Your Own Technology Every Day”
Gregg Bordowitz, "Testing Some Beliefs”

Roger Berkowitz, “Globalization and the Human
Condition”

Andrea Kroksnes

Hendrik Folkerts, "A New Mode of Curating: The Public
Program at the Stedelijk Museum”

Trajal Harrell

Trajal Harrell; Perle Perlombe, "The Conspiracy of
Performance”

Tirdad Zolghadr; Johanna Burton; Maria Sachiko Cecire;
Nova Benway; Joan Retallack; Tom Keenan

Sarah Pierce

Hito Steyerl, "Recent Works”

Sven Augustijnen

Brennan Gerard; Ryan Kelly, "Recto Verso”

Brennan Gerard; Ryan Kelly, “Love, Minimalism and
Other Impossibilites”

Liam Gillick; Tom Eccles

Jay Sanders; Johanna Burton

Peter Eleey, "What’s Wrong?”
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04/30
04/23

04/16

04/09

03/26

03/19
03/12

03/05

02/27
02/16
02/13
02/09

02/06
01/30

12/5
11/28
1/21
11/14
1m/n
11/8
1/7

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speakers Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

John Ashberry Poetry Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

List of public lectures and events held at or
sponsored by the Center for Curatorial

Studies, Bard College

Ed Halter, "Cinema As an Event”
Hal Foster, “Critique in a Post-Critical Age”

Arlen Austin; Jason Boughtman: “Artists” Talk: The
Amorous Contestations of the Precarious Workers will
be the Weapon of Victory”

Ingrid Schaffner, “Unpacking ‘Deep Storage’”

Lars Bang Larsen, “Dexter Bang Sinister: Black and White
Psychadelia”

Lia Gangitano, “Dead Flowers”

Greg Moynahan, “"An Odd Thought Concerning a New
Sort of Exhibition:” Experience and Experiment in
Early Modern Europe

Nayland Blake, “Brains, Bears and the Verict of History:
Some Queerness from the Bay Area”

Kelly Taxter, “Second Chance”
Boris Groys
Jeannine Tang

Ron Padgett; Anselm Berrigan; Ann Lauterbach, “A
Celebration of the Writings of Joe Brainard”

Fionn Meade

Suhail Malik

Charles Esche

Sarah Pierce

Gerard Byrne

Helen Molesworth

Luke Fowler

The Monument Group, “"HRP”

Anthony Huberman
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Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series
Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

List of public lectures and events held at or
sponsored by the Center for Curatorial

Studies, Bard College

Suhail Malik

Malik Gaines

Krist Gruijthuijsen

Regine Basha

Tom Keenan, “Mengele’s Skull”

Mark Handforth; Tom Eccles

Antonis Pittas, "Women are the bosses here”
Jens Hoffman

Anne Ellegood

Barbara Clausen, "On Curating Performance”
Carsten Seiffarth

Stefan Kalmar; Richard Birkett

Lisbeth Bik; Jos van der Pol, “Bik van der Pol: Archives”

Douglas Crimp, “Two Catalogue Essays on Dance
and Film”

Debra Singer, “"The View from a Volcano: Selections from
The Kitchen’s Archive”

Anthony Huberman, “On the Artist’s Institute”

Maria Hlavajova

Claire Bishop; Tirdad Zolghadr, “Claire Bishop,
“Former West: Exhibitions as Social Space in the 1990s”

Michael Portnoy; Tirdad Zolghadr
Wayne Kostenbaum
Mario Garcia Torres

Marion von Osten, “Displayin the Absent. Transcultural
Modernism”
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1/12
10/27
10/22

10/20

09/29

09/22

05/20

03/13

01/30

12/05

10/17

03/08

Speaker Series
Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Speaker Series

Symposium: New Perpectives on
Art and Institutional Critique

Wyoming Evenings

Wyoming Evenings

Wyoming Evenings

Wyoming Evenings

Speaker Series

List of public lectures and events held at or
sponsored by the Center for Curatorial

Studies, Bard College

Massimiliano Gioni
Silvia Kolbowski

Hans Ulrich Obrist; Tom Eccles; Leora Morinis;
Janine Armin

Clause Wampler
Anthony Huberman
Philippe Parreno, “Parreno Trial”

Karin Campbell; Helga J. Christofferson; Sarah Demeuse;
Michelle Hyun; Kelly Kivland; Natasha Llorens;
Daniel Mason; Julia Paoli

Charles Guerra; Michael Hardt, "What is the Good of
Work? (4/4)"

Liam Gillick; Gianni Vattimo, "What is the Good of
Work? (3/4)”

Marion von Osten; Tom McCarthy, "What is the Good of
Worke (2/4)”

Marysia Lewandowska; Peter Fleming, “What is the Good
of Work? (1/4)2”

Pete Deevakul, "The Sky Should Be Perfectly Blue”



